
EHMV NW-Meisterschaft 2012 

Resultate vom 19.05.2012 
 1. Gohl/Ilfis   1 688 
 2. Steinen b. Signau   1 433 
 3. Zollbrück/Unterfrittenbach/Emmenmatt/Mützlenberg- 3 520 
 4. Stalden-Dorf   3 492 
 5. Schafhausen i. E./Biglen-Goldbach   3 404 
 6. Obergoldbach/Thalgraben   3 395 
 7. Wasen-Lugenbach   3 379 
 8. Bigenthal-Walkringen/Bowil   3 365 
 9. Rüegsau-Affoltern i.E./Hasle b.Burgdorf   4 499 
 10. Röthenbach i. E.   4 495 
 11. Heimiswil-Dorf/Heimiswil-Berg/Busswil b.H./Lueg i.E.   4 451 
 12. Oschwand-Biembach/Steingruben-Zimmerberg/Sumiswald   4 409 
 13. Schüpbach   5 391 
 14. Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh/Zauggenried-Kernenried/Aefligen   6 516 
 15. Lyssach/Burgdorf   6 506 
 16. Utzenstorf/Wiler   6 413 
 17. Thun/Heimberg   6 410 
 18. Rüderswil   6 387 
 19. Grünenmatt-Brandis/Heimisbach/Langnau-Berge   8 450 
 20. Biglen-Arni   8 355 
 21. Ersigen   8 274 
 22. Dürrenroth/Häusernmoos   10 358 
 23. Wynigen-Rumendingen/Rüedisbach/Alchenstorf   10 270 
 24. Reutenen/Oberthal/Zäziwil   11 332 
 25. Oberdiessbach   12 252 
 26. Gerlafingen-Zielebach B 12 242 
 27. Gerlafingen-Zielebach A 15 264 
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Burkhalter Marco, 2002 Utzenstorf 31 
 2. Ledermann Lina, 2002 Utzenstorf 31 
 3. Reist Joel, 2002 Ersigen 30 
 4. Marti Oliver Nick, 2002 Dürrenroth 29 
 5. Affolter Fabian, 2002 Aefligen 24 
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Röthlisberger Kevin, 1999 Oberdiessbach 70 
 2. Widmer Fabian, 1999 Busswil b. Heimiswil 66 
 3. Lüthi Sandro, 1999 Rüderswil 58 
 4. Lüdi Fabian, 1999 Schafhausen i. E. 55 
 5. Oesch Yule, 2001 Thun 49 

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Gerber Martin, 1996 Wasen-Lugenbach 92 
 2. Hofstetter Toni, 1996 Schüpbach 91 
 3. Züttel Michael, 1996 Lyssach 88 
 4. Liechti Gianluca, 1996 Zäziwil 85 
 5. Stoll Lukas, 1996 Zauggenried-Kernenried 84 



EHMV NW-Meisterschaft 2012 

 Mannschaft Nr. Total 
 1. Steinen b. Signau   4 903 
 2. Stalden-Dorf   5 898 
 3. Gohl/Ilfis   6 1348 
 4. Rüegsau-Affoltern i.E./Hasle b.Burgdorf   6 993 
 5. Lyssach/Burgdorf   6 907 
 6. Schafhausen i. E./Biglen-Goldbach   6 840 
 7. Oschwand-Biembach/Steingruben-Zimmerberg/Sumiswald   6 746 
 8. Röthenbach i. E.   7 955 
 9. Bigenthal-Walkringen/Bowil   8 821 
 10. Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh/Zauggenried-Kernenried/Aefligen   9 1080 
 11. Rüderswil   9 710 
 12. Schüpbach   9 709 
 13. Heimiswil-Dorf/Heimiswil-Berg/Busswil b.H./Lueg i.E.   10 938 
 14. Thun/Heimberg   10 886 
 15. Obergoldbach/Thalgraben   10 741 
 16. Zollbrück/Unterfrittenbach/Emmenmatt/Mützlenberg- 12 954 
 17. Biglen-Arni   13 692 
 18. Reutenen/Oberthal/Zäziwil   13 634 
 19. Wasen-Lugenbach   14 693 
 20. Grünenmatt-Brandis/Heimisbach/Langnau-Berge   17 901 
 21. Dürrenroth/Häusernmoos   17 716 
 22. Utzenstorf/Wiler   18 732 
 23. Ersigen   21 532 
 24. Gerlafingen-Zielebach B 21 457 
 25. Gerlafingen-Zielebach A 24 474 
 26. Oberdiessbach   27 564 
 27. Wynigen-Rumendingen/Rüedisbach/Alchenstorf   30 521 

Schlussrangliste Einzelschläger S1 
 1. Burkhalter Marco, 2002 Utzenstorf 66 
 2. Ledermann Lina, 2002 Utzenstorf 60 
 3. Reist Joel, 2002 Ersigen 59 
 4. Utz Dominik, 2002 Rüegsau 52 
 5. Affolter Fabian, 2002 Aefligen 51 
 6. Flückiger Joel, 2002 Bigel-Goldbach 51 
 7. Aeberhard Kris, 2002 Zauggenried-Kernenried 50 
 8. Marti Oliver Nick, 2002 Dürrenroth 42 
 9. Hirsbrunner Marcel, 2003 Dürrenroth 41 
 10. Iseli Jan, 2002 Wynigen-Rumendingen 40 

Schlussrangliste Einzelschläger S2 
 1. Röthlisberger Kevin, 1999 Oberdiessbach 125 
 2. Widmer Fabian, 1999 Busswil b. Heimiswil 123 
 3. Lüthi Sandro, 1999 Rüderswil 114 
 4. Lüdi Fabian, 1999 Schafhausen i. E. 91 
 5. Oesch Yule, 2001 Thun 87 
 6. Kuchta Wanja, 2000 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 86 
 7. Wüthrich André, 1999 Lueg i. E. 83 
 8. Ledermann Patrizia, 1999 Utzenstorf 80 
 9. Oppliger Luca, 2001 Wynigen-Rumendingen 75 
 10. Züttel Pascal, 1999 Lyssach 74 
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Schlussrangliste Einzelschläger S3 
 1. Züttel Michael, 1996 Lyssach 168 
 2. Stoll Lukas, 1996 Zauggenried-Kernenried 166 
 3. Gerber Christoff, 1996 Gohl 163 
 4. Eichenberger Remo, 1996 Biglen-Arni 159 
 5. Hofstetter Toni, 1996 Schüpbach 159 
 6. Gerber Martin, 1996 Wasen-Lugenbach 151 
 7. Beer Reto, 1996 Mützlenberg-Nesselgraben 150 
 8. Gerber Daniel, 1997 Gohl 150 
 9. Wälchli Marco, 1996 Zäziwil 150 
 10. Weibel Roland, 1996 Gohl 150 


